Regi Events

REGI

events

Master Final Regipadeltour

Calendario: 3a Masculina / Grupo 2:horario 13h

Fecha/lugar Local

Xavi Lupon
Mike Dewever

Javier Galisteo Garcia
José Manuel Escudero Garcia

Nil Bernal Costa
Nico Navarra Alvarado

Marc Coronado Herran
Norman Serrano

Xavi Lupon
Mike Dewever

Nil Bernal Costa
Nico Navarra Alvarado

1/1

Resultado

94

6-9

5-9

5-9

8-9

9-2

Visitante

Marc Coronado Herran
Norman Serrano

Nil Bernal Costa
Nico Navarra Alvarado

Xavi Lupon
Mike Dewever

Javier Galisteo Garcia
José Manuel Escudero Garcia

Javier Galisteo Garcia
José Manuel Escudero Garcia

Marc Coronado Herran
Norman Serrano
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